2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 1 / 4.1-1
Swivel modules DSM
• Compact swivel actuators with
minimum space requirement
• Adjustable swivel angle
Specified types in accordance with
ATEX directive for potentially
explosive atmospheres

2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 1 / 4.1-19
Swivel modules DSM
Type codes DSM-12 … 40
u
DSM — 25 — 270 — P — FW — CL
Type
Double-acting
DSM Swivel module
Size [mm]
Max. swivel angle [°], adjustable
Cushioning
P Non-adjustable at either end
Shaft
Spigot shaft
FW Flanged shaft
Fixed stop/shock absorber
Fixed stop
CL Shock absorber on left
CR Shock absorber on right
CC Shock absorbers at both ends
S
w
iv
e
l
d
ri
v
e
s
S
em
i-
ro
ta
ry
va
n
e
d
ri
ve
s
4.1
Products 2008 – Subject to change – 2007/101 / 4.1-20
Swivel modules DSM
Technical data DSM-12 … 40
-N- Size
12 … 40 mm
-W- www.festo.com/en/
Spare_parts_service
Function